
!y! Hnffi I{UITAN ELECTRIC P0WER C0MPN

NrT (t 1) 2022 (01.t0.2022)

oFFICE OF THE, EXECUTIVE ENGTNEER (CrVlL), Clvtt WORKS DtVtStON MEPCO
NEAR WAPDA HOSP]TAL KHANEWAL ROAD MULTAN.

Phone # 061-9330243
PBX # 051-9210380-2027 &2074

TENDER NOTICE.
Sealed bids / tenders on percentage rate basis are invited on (single stage one envelope) bidding

procedure from firms / contractors having valid registration certificate of PEC in relevant category for below

noted works on following terms & conditions:-

Sr.
t

Name of Work. BOQ. Cost
(Rs)

Tender
Fee.
(Rs)

Earnest
Money.

(Rs)

Completion
Period.
(Davs)

1 Provision of partition wall, false ceiling, wall paneling and floor tile of

D.G MIRAD office (newly constructed GC office) at 132 KV Grid

Station Khanewal Road Multan.

Rs.29,97,597/- 1000/- 90,000/- 90

2 Repair / maintenance and roof treatment of XEN / RO office building

at MEPCO Complex Khanewal.

Rs.14,95,3421 800/- 45,000/- 60

3 Construction of trenches & culvert in switch yard at 132 KV Grid

Station Burewala.

Rs.13,83,4421- 800/- 42,000t- 45

4 Re-construction of boundary wall and compound wall of D-1 (fallen /

tilted portion) at132KV Grid Station D.G. Khan-ll.

Rs.10,76,2211- 800/- 32,500t- 45

5. Renovation / repair of Control House Building & Divisional Office at

132 KV Grid Station Vehari.

Rs.1O,42,7781- 800/- 31,500/- 60

b. Re-construction of boundary wall (fallen / tilted portion) at 132 KV

Grid Station Rajan Pur.

Rs.6,40,4111 500/- 19,500/- 45

7 Construction of retiring room with G.M (OP) office at MEPCO H.Q

Khanewal Road Multan

Rs.6,07,9074 500/- 18,500/- 60

8. Re-construction of boundary wall (fallen / tilted portion) at 132 KV

Grid Station Fazil Pur

Rs.4,40,731/- 500/- 13,500/- 45

I Renovation / repair of Btype residence and over head tank of

Dtype flats at MEPCO Complex Chichtian

Rs.4,13,9631 500/- 12,500t- 30

1 Who can participate Firms / Contractors registered with Pakistan Engineering Council
(PEC) lslamabad under relevant category with code of specification as
CE-10 Registration / Renewal of PEC for the Financial year 2022-23
having active registration certificate with Provincial Revenue Authority
(PRA) and FBR.

2 From where tender Documents can be
obtained

Office of Executive Engineer (Civil), CivilWorks Division MEPCO H.Q
near WAPDA Hospital Khanewal Road Multan.

3. Earnest Money Earnest Money in the shape of CDR / Pay order from any Scheduled
Bank of Pakistan as mentioned above in the name of Executive
Engineer (Civil), CivilWorks Division MEPCO, Multan.

N{
1



4. Other conditions

ii

Price of bidding documents (non refund able) as mentioned
against each work.
Tender will be issued only to the proprietor of firm or his legally
authorized representative on production of fresh authority letter in
original on non judicial paper.

iii. Conditional and telegraphic tenders will not be entertained
iv. The bid validity period will be 12O-days.

Tender will not be issued to contractors / firms whom already
defaulters and punished by any DISCO's / NTDC/ WAPDA.

5 Note The procuring agency may reject all bids / proposals at any time prior
to the acceptance of bid or proposal as per Clause-33 "Rejection of
Bids" under PPRA Rules.

6 Last Date of issuing Tender Documents. 03.10.2022 during workinq hours.
7 Last date & time of Submission of Tender 04.10.2022 up to 14:00 hours.
8. Date & time of Opening of Tender, 04.10.2022 at 14:30 hours.

MEPC@ ^*,, #h*..,.,",,,
MEPCO H.Qsl Khanewal Road

Multan (Ph # 061-9330243)ENLIGHTENING LIVES

2


